

Mat 512 OF 2021

(CNR No – WBNP06 – 001795 – 2021)

**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional District Judge,
Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 11
Dt. 24.07.2023**

Both the parties file their respective haziras.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Ld. advocate for petitioner verbally prays for time.
Prayer is allowed.
Fix **06.12.2023** for P.H.

D/c by me

**A. D. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Additional District Judge Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 12
Dt. 06.12.2023**

Both the parties file their respective haziras.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Ld. advocate for petitioner verbally prays for time.
Prayer is allowed.
Fix **09.04.2024** for P.H.

D/c by me

**A. D. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Additional District Judge Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**